
914,4915 ±2
Ø6,5

50,8
19

171,5
108

684,3

25,4

6,5x11,5 6,5x9,5

158,731,8 57,1 28,6
57,2 19

Ø7,5 7,5x10

19,1

209,6

Ø7,5

793,7
209,6

177,8 152,4

Auszugslänge

25,4 1960,2 19,1

19,2 ±0,3
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Allgemeintoleranzen:
General tolerance: ISO 2768-m

Material:
STAHL/STEEL

Maßstab:
Scale:

Oberfläche:
PlaƟng: ZINK/ZINC

Junker GmbH
Speckstraße 5

33775 Versmold 
Germany

www.junker-tech.com

Art.-Nr.:
Index:

SAP Nr:

mm
Masse:
Unit:

TragkraŌ:
Capacity:

Länge:
Length:200kg 914,4mm    76,2mm

H he:ö
Height:

 Kugelauszug mit Lock Funktion 

KV2-200-H76-L900-LC 123355
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